
Tab. 2 - Paesi con il più alto numero di contagiati  nelle ultime 24 ore (dati del 12 agosto 2020)

Numero 

di casi

% del 

totale

% 

cumulata

TOTALE 258.851 100

1 India 60.963 23,6 23,6

2 Brasile 52.160 20,2 43,7

3 Stati Uniti 46.813 18,1 61,8

4 Colombia 12.830 5,0 66,7

5 Argentina 7.369 2,8 69,6

6 Messico 6.686 2,6 72,2

7 Perù 6.547 2,5 74,7

8 Russia 4.945 1,9 76,6

9 Iraq 3.396 1,3 77,9

10 Spagna 3.172 1,2 79,2

11 Bangladesh 2.996 1,2 80,3

12 Filippine 2.900 1,1 81,4

13 Sudafrica 2.511 1,0 82,4

14 Iran 2.345 0,9 83,3

15 Venezuela 2.133 0,8 84,1

16 Israele 1.737 0,7 84,8

17 Bolivia 1.693 0,7 85,5

18 Indonesia 1.693 0,7 86,1

19 Cile 1.572 0,6 86,7

20 Arabia Saudita 1.521 0,6 87,3
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